MIDDLE MARKET PROPERTY FACILITY

RB Jones Property provides a unique and exclusive Middle Market Property THE RB JONES
Facility coverage for a wide array of clients.
DIFFERENCE
This offering is for approved wholesalers only. + Commercial underwriting
approach

FEATURES & BENEFITS:

+ $10M limit for Primary, Quota Share and Excess
with average line size $2.5M-$5M

Designed for accounts with TIV up to $1.5B
with an average TIV of $40M-$50M

$20K minimum premium (policy and inspection fees may apply)
Perils provided include:
- AllRisk

- DIC (including Flood and Earthquake)
- Earthquake only

TARGET CLASSES:

+ Light Manufacturingand Assembly ~ + Restaurants

+ Wholesale/Distributors + Condominium/

+ Real Estate/Lessor’s Risk Homeowner Associations
+ Shopping Centers + Hotels

+ Worldwide claims network

+ Online certificate
issuance and reporting

+ Flat affordable premiums
+ Speedin quoting

+

+ Tailored insurance

+

+

When it comes torisk, nothingis
too complicated. To learn more,
designaprogram, ortogeta
quote, contact RB Jones.

Ineligible Classes: Self-storage Facilities, Motels, Oil and Gas or Petrochemical,
Woodworking, Sawmills, Lumber yards and Heavy Agricultural, including
Feed Mills and Grain Elevators.

property@rbjonesinsurance.com

rbjonesinsurance.com
Our exclusive insurer is rated A (Excellent) by AM Best J

Maggie Cahill

Underwriter
212.338.9196

Carolyn Reiter

212.338.0133

CONTACT Christina Fressle

cfressle@rbjonesinsurance.com

Associate Vice President

creiter@rbjonesinsurance.com

Underwriter
212.338.0822
mmcahill@rbjonesinsurance.com

Terry Loesel

Associate Vice President
212.338.8938
tloesel@rbjonesinsurance.com

Brendan Cook

Vice President

212.338.0121
bcook@rbjonesinsurance.com
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